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Gastonia
Name
Graham Sigmon
Mark Wood
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Russell Sigmon Jr
Richard Miller
Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Bobby Tesseneer
Gavin Hoke
Billy Mize
Paula Gay

Graham Sigmon
Mark Wood
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Russell Sigmon Jr
Richard Miller
Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Bobby Tesseneer
Gavin Hoke

Billy Mize

Paula Gay

Graham Sigmon
Mark Wood
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Russell Sigmon Jr
Richard Miller
Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Bobby Tesseneer
Gavin Hoke

Billy Mize

Paula Gay

Graham Sigmon
Mark Wood
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Russell Sigmon Jr
Richard Miller
Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Bobby Tesseneer
Gavin Hoke

Billy Mize

Paula Gay

Total
Ace's Par's 3's 4's 5's Holes Ace's Par's 3's 4's
58 83 3 0 0 144 40.3% 57.6% 2.1%
38 89 15 2 0 144 26.4% 61.8% 10.4% 1.4%
51 82 10 1 0 144 354% 56.9% 6.9% 0.7%
46 95 3 0 0 144  31.9% 66.0% 2.1%
52 84 7 1 0 144 36.1% 58.3% 4.9% 0.7%
57 80 7 0 0 144 39.6% 55.6% 4.9%
35 98 10 1 0 144 24.3% 68.1% 6.9% 0.7%
43 84 15 2 0 144  29.9% 58.3% 10.4% 1.4%
51 85 8 0 0 144 35.4% 59.0% 5.6%
42 91 10 1 0 144  29.2% 63.2% 6.9% 0.7%
42 95 7 0 0 144  29.2% 66.0% 4.9%
27 39 4 2 0 72 37.5% 54.2% 5.6% 2.8%
Front 9 Sat Back 9 Sat Total Sat
Ace's | Par's [Other'd Ace's| Par's | Other's] Ace's | Par's [Other's|Holes
15 21 0 15 18 3 30 39 3 72
11 23 2 8 22 6 19 45 8 72
13 23 0 14 17 5 27 40 5 72
13 23 0 9 26 1 22 49 1 72
16 19 1 11 21 4 27 40 5 72
12 23 1 13 20 3 25 43 4 72
10 25 1 6 25 5 16 50 6 72
8 26 2 11 20 5 19 46 7 72
14 18 4 12 22 2 26 40 6 72
7 28 1 9 22 5 16 50 6 72
15 19 2 8 27 1 23 46 3 72
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Front 9 Sun Back 9 Sun Total Sun
Ace's | Par's Dther'JAce's| Par's|Other's] Ace's | Par's [Other'dHoles
13 23 0 15 21 0 28 44 0 72
10 19 7 9 25 2 19 44 9 72
13 23 0 11 19 6 24 42 6 72
10 26 0 14 20 2 24 46 2 72
14 20 2 11 24 1 25 44 3 72
13 22 1 19 15 2 32 37 3 72
10 25 1 9 23 4 19 48 5 72
14 20 2 10 18 8 24 38 10 72
8 28 0 17 17 2 25 45 2 72
14 20 2 12 21 3 26 41 5 72
10 24 2 9 25 2 19 49 4 72
14 21 1 13 18 5 27 39 6 72
Front 9 Total Back 9 Total Total Weekend |
Ace's | Par's Dther'JAce's| Par's|Other's] Ace's | Par's [Other'dHoles
28 44 0 30 [ 39 3 58 83 3 144
21 42 9 17 47 8 38 89 17 144
26 46 0 25 36 11 51 82 11 144
23 49 0 23 | 46 3 46 95 3 144
30 39 3 22 | 45 5 52 84 8 144
25 45 2 32 | 35 5 57 80 7 144
20 50 2 15 | 48 9 35 98 11 | 144
22 46 4 21 38 13 43 84 17 144
22 46 4 29 39 4 51 85 8 144
21 48 3 21 43 8 42 91 11 144
25 43 4 17 52 3 42 95 7 144
14 21 1 13 18 5 27 39 6 72

5's

Strokes
Loss
3
19
12
3
9
7
12
19
8
12
7
8

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%



Ace's
Graham Sigmon
Mark Wood
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Russell Sigmon Jr
Richard Miller
Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Bobby Tesseneer
Gavin Hoke
Billy Mize
Paula Gay

Saturday

Ace's in a Row
Graham Sigmon
Mark Wood
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Russell Sigmon Jr
Richard Miller
Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Bobby Tesseneer
Gavin Hoke
Billy Mize

Sunday

Ace's in a Row
Russell Sigmon Jr
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Graham Sigmon
Richard Miller
Bobby Tesseneer
Billy Mize
Mark Wood
Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Gavin Hoke
Paula Gay

58

51
46
52

35
43
51
42
42
27
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Par's
Graham Sigmon
Mark Wood
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Russell Sigmon Jr
Richard Miller
Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Bobby Tesseneer
Gavin Hoke
Billy Mize
Paula Gay

Saturday

Par's in a Row
Graham Sigmon
Mark Wood
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Russell Sigmon Jr
Richard Miller
Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Bobby Tesseneer
Gavin Hoke
Billy Mize

Sunday

Par's in a Row
Russell Sigmon Jr
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Graham Sigmon
Richard Miller
Bobby Tesseneer
Billy Mize
Mark Wood
Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Gavin Hoke
Paula Gay

83
89
82
95
84
80
98
84
85
91
95
39
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Stroke's Loss
Graham Sigmon
Mark Wood
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Russell Sigmon Jr
Richard Miller
Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Bobby Tesseneer
Gavin Hoke
Billy Mize
Paula Gay

Most Holes in a Row

without over stokes
Graham Sigmon
Mark Wood
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Russell Sigmon Jr
Richard Miller
Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Bobby Tesseneer
Gavin Hoke

Billy Mize

Most Holes in a Row

without over stokes
Russell Sigmon Jr
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Graham Sigmon
Richard Miller
Bobby Tesseneer
Billy Mize

Mark Wood

Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Gavin Hoke
Paula Gay



